Website  

11. Fax No.  

12. Mobile Number  

13. Area of Specialization  

II. The Tender fee amounting to Rs. 2000/− (Rupees Two Thousand Only) has been deposited 
vide Demand Draft receipt no.  Dated  . 

III. The RISL Processing fee amounting to Rs. 1500/− (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
has been deposited vide Demand Draft receipt no.  Dated  . 

IV. The rates quoted are valid up to  . (Subject to a minimum of 150 days from the date of 

opening of the bid). The validity can be extended with mutual agreement. 

V. Following documents are attached towards the proof of bid security deposited.